
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

48 

1 

69 

7 

67 

25 

99 

8 

17 

211 

13 

70 

113 

21 

110 

12 

623 

338 

23 

4 

1A 

22 

19 

141 

53 

Name 

Chris DeMinco 

Robert Baxter 

Malcolm Ross 

John Nash 

Ben Maier 

David Baughman 

Daniel Furey 

Nicolas Clemence 

James Schardt 

Brian C Schommer 

Eric Madsen 

Austin Wayne Self 

Hunter Barron 

Dave Patten 

Elliott O. Barron 

Paul Gelpi 

Toby Yurko 

Justin Dantonio 

Elliott J. Barron 

Craig Seifert 

Chris Summerville 

Steve Webster 

John Carter 

Tom Vail Jr 

Brad Babb 

Class 

5bFM 

5bBSR 

5bFM 

3CP 

NB 

5bMSR 

4NC 

3CP 

3DP 

NA 

NB 

NB 

1FV 

3BS 

1FV 

4FM1 

1GT 

NA 

1FV 

NB 

1FV 

NA 

1FV 

3EP 

1FP 

Best Tm 

1:40.439 

1:41.277 

1:41.279 

1:42.356 

1:43.860 

1:44.519 

1:46.456 

1:46.666 

1:47.280 

1:47.447 

1:48.689 

1:49.162 

1:49.762 

1:51.085 

1:51.430 

1:52.829 

1:53.399 

1:54.011 

1:54.488 

1:54.634 

1:55.693 

1:59.128 

2:05.673 

2:06.698 

2:20.058 

2nd Best 

1:41.574 

1:43.142 

1:41.787 

1:42.602 

1:44.180 

1:44.751 

1:48.051 

1:47.408 

1:47.306 

1:47.689 

1:49.191 

1:49.260 

1:50.443 

1:51.184 

1:52.719 

1:52.984 

1:53.483 

1:54.293 

1:56.801 

1:55.104 

1:56.168 

2:01.001 

2:06.911 

2:06.875 

2:20.273 

Year 

1971 

1976 

1965 

1961 

2003 

2021 

1957 

1960 

1966 

1992 

1995 

2002 

1969 

1972 

1963 

1962 

1967 

1990 

1972 

1993 

1968 

1990 

1968 

1960 

1966 

Make/Model 

Mallock 11B 

Bobsy SR 7 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus Super Seven 

Mazda Miata 

Spec Racer Ford 

Ford Thunderbird R 

Porsche 356B Roadster 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Kellison Mach 1 

Datsun PL510 

Kellison FV 

Bobsy SR2/3 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Mazda Miata 

Pegasus FV 

Mazda Miata 

Zink C4 

Mazda Miata 

Zink FV 

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint 

Sunbeam Alpine 

Engine 

1700 

998 

1500 

1536 

1200 

1600 

299 

1622 

168 

1600 

1800 

1800 

1200 

1595 

1200 

1496 

1275 

1600 

1200 

1800 

1200 

1600 

1200 

1470 

1725 

Color 

Blue/White 

Black 

Blue/Silver 

Silver 

Blue/White/Black 

Gray/Blue 

White 

Black 

White/Blue 

White/Red 

Orange/Black 

White/Red/Black 

Red/White/Black 

White/Blue/White 

Red/Silver 

Red/White 

Blue/Green 

Red 

Silver/Yellow 

Red 

Gray 

Blue/Orange/White 

Gray 

Red 

Yellow 

Hometown 

Rush NY 

Lima OH 

Columbus OH 

Gulfport FL 

Chester MD 

Jeffersonville IN 

Columbus OH 

Costa Mesa CA 

Dayton OH 

Dayton OH 

Midlothian VA 

Mooresville NC 

Terrell TX 

Dunbarton NH 

Leander TX 

Dublin OH 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Terrell TX 

Oakdale PA 

Washington DC 

Reading PA 

Houston TX 

Cleveland OH 

Whitehouse OH 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Mid-Ohio SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b Miata 

Group 1 3 4 5b Miata Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:00:35 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles 

6/24/2022 13:00 


